

Grosse Pointe Board of REALTORS®

710 Notre Dame, Grosse Pointe, MI 48230 Grosse Pointe Board of Realtors® 313.882.8000 • FAX 313.882.6062 • members@gpbr.com • www.gpbr.com

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION - AFFILIATE

payment in the amount of \$ membership to attend the required New Membreceived and acknowledge that my membership	ership in the Grosse Pointe Board of REALTORS® and am including my * Once accepted, dues are non-refundable. I agree as a condition of bers Meeting within one of the first two offerings after my application is may be revoked should I fail to comply with this requirement within the ard of REALTORS® bylaws. *Amount shown is prorated by quarter joining.
hereby submit the following information for y	your consideration (PLEASE PRINT):
Name	Nickname
Office Name:	
Office Address:	
Phone: Fax:	Cell Phone:
Web page:	
Residence Address:	
Phone: E-Mail: _	-
Do you want to receive e-mails about broker o	pen houses and Sunday Opens: Yes No
Preferred Mailing: Home Office	Preferred Phone: Office Cell
Are you currently associated with any other RE	EALTOR® Board Associations?
f yes, name of association:	
complete and accurate information as requeste	furnished by me is true and correct, and I agree that failure to provide d, or any misstatement of fact, shall be grounds for revocation of my accepted for membership in the Board, I shall pay the established fees
address, telephone numbers, fax numbers, ema applies to changes in contact information that n	Associations (local, state, national) may contact me at the specified all address or other means of communication available. This consent may be provided by me to the Association(s) in the future. This consent tain state and federal laws may place on communications in order to membership.
Applicant Signature:	Dated:

To complete this application for membership, please include a payment in the appropriate amount (see page 2 for payment options and chart of prorated dues).



Grosse Pointe Board of REALTORS®

710 Notre Dame, Grosse Pointe, MI 48230 313.882.8000 • FAX 313.882.6062 • members@gpbr.com • www.gpbr.com

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION - AFFILIATE

AFFILIATE MEMBERSHIP DUES

Affiliate Classification

Affiliate members are real estate company owners and other individuals or firms who, while not engaged in the real estate profession (as defined in paragraphs (a), (b) or (c) of Article IV, Section 1 of the bylaws of Grosse Pointe Board of REALTORS®), have interests requiring information concerning real estate, and concur with the objectives of the Board. Affiliate membership shall also be granted to individuals licensed or certified to engage in real estate practice who, if otherwise eligible, do not elect to hold REALTOR® membership in the Board, provided the applicant is engaged exclusively in a specialty of the real estate business other than brokerage of real property.

Submitting an Application

Applications must include the following:

- A completed and signed application form.
- A check or money order in the appropriate amount (see chart of member dues prorated quarterly below) made payable to the Grosse Pointe Board of REALTORS®
 OR

a completed Credit Card Authorization Form for Visa / MasterCard payments.

Affiliate Member Application Fee and Dues

	FIRST QUARTER Jan 1 – Mar 31	SECOND QUARTER Apr 1 – Jun 31	THIRD QUARTER July 1 and Sept 30	FOURTH QUARTER Oct 1 – Dec 31
GPBR Affiliate Dues	\$ 275.00	\$ 206.25	\$ 137.50	\$ 68.75